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FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026)

29 October 2025

B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma Tech.)
YEAR: V, SEMESTER: IX
Timings: 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

WRITTEN EXAMINATIONS

DAY & DATE

SUBJECTS

Tuesday, 27 January, 2026

Sales Management Including Data Analytics (722MNO0C041)

Wednesday, 28 January, 2026

Human Resource Management [ (722MNO0C045)

Thursday, 29 January, 2026

Consumer Behaviour (722MN0C043)

Friday, 30 January, 2026

Medical Devices And Diagnostics - 1 (722MNOE004)

Monday, 2 February, 2026

Laws Relevant To Pharmaceutical Industry incl. Cyber Laws & Security
(722MNOE005)

Tuesday, 3 February, 2026

Pharmacoeconomics And Technology Assessment (722MNOE006)

Wednesday, 4 February, 2026

ESG, Ethics And Compliance (722MNO0E008)

Thursday, 5 February, 2026

Biosimilar & Specialty Products (722MNOE003)

Friday, 6 February, 2026

Financial Analysis Planning & Control (722MNO0C040)

Monday, 9 February, 2026

Brand and Product Management (722MN0C044)

Tuesday, 10 February, 2026

Digital Healthcare Strategy and Transformation (722MN0C046)

Wednesday, 11 February, 2026

Customer Relationship Management (722MNOE002)

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES

1.C

N

3
4.
5. Candidates are forbidden from taking any unauthorized material inside the examination hall. Carrying the same
will be treated as usage of unfair means.

andidates are required to be present at the examination centre THIRTY MINUTES before the stipulated time.

Candidates must produce their University Identity Card at the time of the examination.

. Candidates are not permitted to enter the examination hall after stipulated time.

Candidates will not be permitted to leave the examination hall during the examination time.

ASHISH APTE
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Tel: (91-22) 42355555
Email: enquiry@nmims.edu

Web: www.nmims.edu




